
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby  Miller Holden High School 140.0 150.0 10

2 Brinley  Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 140.0 8

3 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 136.0 135.0 6

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 137.7 135.0 4

5 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 140.0 130.0 2

6 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 125.0 1

7 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 138.8 115.0 0

8 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.6 115.0 0

9 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 115.0 0

10 Shyenne Huff JCN 133.6 110.0 0

11 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 110.0 0

12 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.0 110.0 0

13 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.8 110.0 0

14 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.4 105.0 0

15 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 138.6 105.0 0

16 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 132.4 100.0 0

17 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 133.2 100.0 0

18 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 100.0 0

19 Julia  Anderson Bonner Springs High School 138.0 100.0 0

20 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 139.8 100.0 0

21 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 133.4 95.0 0

22 Leah Bradley Piper High School 133.4 90.0 0

23 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 135.0 90.0 0

24 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 138.8 90.0 0

25 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Frankee Ray Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 80.0 0

27 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.7 80.0 0

28 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 137.8 80.0 0

29 Ana Reyes Shawnee Mission North High School 139.0 80.0 0

30 Kayden  Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 137.0 75.0 0

31 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.9 75.0 0

32 Breckin Collins Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 55.0 0

33 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 140.0 250.0 10

2 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.6 225.0 8

3 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 139.8 220.0 6

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 137.7 215.0 4

5 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.4 215.0 2

6 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 136.0 210.0 1

7 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 210.0 0

8 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.0 210.0 0

9 Shyenne Huff JCN 133.6 200.0 0

10 Abby  Miller Holden High School 140.0 190.0 0

11 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 190.0 0

12 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 135.0 185.0 0

13 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 133.2 180.0 0

14 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 180.0 0

15 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 170.0 0

16 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.8 170.0 0

17 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.7 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 138.6 165.0 0

19 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.0 155.0 0

20 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.9 150.0 0

21 Leah Bradley Piper High School 133.4 145.0 0

22 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 137.8 145.0 0

23 Julia  Anderson Bonner Springs High School 138.0 145.0 0

24 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 132.4 135.0 0

25 Breckin Collins Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 135.0 0

26 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 135.0 0

27 Ana Reyes Shawnee Mission North High School 139.0 135.0 0

28 Frankee Ray Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 130.0 0

29 Kayden  Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 137.0 130.0 0

30 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 138.8 130.0 0

31 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 133.4 0.0 0

32 Brinley  Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 0.0 0

33 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 138.8 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 140.0 160.0 10

2 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 137.7 155.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.4 155.0 6

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 138.8 145.0 4

5 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.6 135.0 2

6 Shyenne Huff JCN 133.6 125.0 1

7 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 125.0 0

8 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 125.0 0

9 Abby  Miller Holden High School 140.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 133.4 120.0 0

11 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 120.0 0

12 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 115.0 0

13 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 136.0 110.0 0

14 Kayden  Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 137.0 110.0 0

15 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 132.4 105.0 0

16 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.8 105.0 0

17 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 135.0 100.0 0

18 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 100.0 0

19 Ana Reyes Shawnee Mission North High School 139.0 100.0 0

20 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 139.8 100.0 0

21 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.9 100.0 0

22 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 133.2 95.0 0

23 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.0 95.0 0

24 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.7 95.0 0

25 Julia  Anderson Bonner Springs High School 138.0 95.0 0

26 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 138.6 95.0 0

27 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 138.8 95.0 0

28 Leah Bradley Piper High School 133.4 85.0 0

29 Breckin Collins Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 85.0 0

30 Frankee Ray Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 80.0 0

31 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 137.8 80.0 0

32 Brinley  Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 0.0 0

33 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 140.0 540.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 137.7 505.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 138.4 475.0 6

4 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.6 475.0 4

5 Abby  Miller Holden High School 140.0 465.0 2

6 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 460.0 1

7 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 136.0 455.0 0

8 Shyenne Huff JCN 133.6 435.0 0

9 Adyson Icke Lansing High School 139.8 420.0 0

10 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 420.0 0

11 OLIVIA O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 400.0 0

12 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.8 385.0 0

13 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 380.0 0

14 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 133.2 375.0 0

15 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 135.0 375.0 0

16 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 138.6 365.0 0

17 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 345.0 0

18 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 132.4 340.0 0

19 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.7 340.0 0

20 Julia  Anderson Bonner Springs High School 138.0 340.0 0

21 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.9 325.0 0

22 Leah Bradley Piper High School 133.4 320.0 0

23 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.0 320.0 0

24 Kayden  Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 137.0 315.0 0

25 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 138.8 315.0 0

26 Ana Reyes Shawnee Mission North High School 139.0 315.0 0

27 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 137.8 305.0 0

28 Frankee Ray Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 290.0 0

29 Breckin Collins Shawnee Mission North High School 135.0 275.0 0

30 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 138.8 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.0 250.0 0

32 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 133.4 215.0 0

33 Brinley  Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 140.0 0


